

TA 30/2018

Present : Sri Pijush Kumar Roy
ADJ, F.T.C-I, Hooghly(in-charge)

Order no.64 dt.03.02.2026

P.O. is on leave.

Both party files hazira.

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.03.2026 for filing amended plaint further hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : WB00647)

