

TA 30/2018

Order no.70 dt.27.07.2026

Both party files hazira.

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal on the point of law. P.O is busy in bail file of Ld Sessions Judge, Hooghly. It is fag ends of the day no time today.

Fix 21.08.2026 for further hearing of the appeal on the point of law.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)